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REDUCTION EN PVC

N° article Designation

1297100032 TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 75x80
1297100033 TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 75x90
1297100037 TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 75x100
1196900705 TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 75x110
1196900708 TAMPON REDUCTION EN PVC 75x125

75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm

75 mm

80 mm
90 mm
100 mm
110 mm

125 mm

Femelle

Femelle
Femelle
Femelle

Femelle

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BUILDING SOLUTIONS
buildings@pipelife.be

INFRA SOLUTIONS
infra@pipelife.be



mailto:buildings@pipelife.be?subject=PIM
mailto:infra@pipelife.be?subject=PIM

	RÉDUCTION EN PVC

